Into An Incentive Grant Agreement With Pacific Gas And Electric Company (PG&E) 

To Accept The Installation Of Infrastructure And New Dedicated Electric Vehicle (EV) 

Transformer At The Municipal Service Center To Support Fifteen (15) Medium-Heavy 

Duty Vehicle Charging Stations For A Total Cost Estimated To Be Six Hundred 

Forty-Three Thousand Dollars ($643,000) That Will Be Funded Directly By PG&E; (2) 

Comply With Terms Of The Contract In Which The City Incrementally Purchases 

Fifteen (15) Charging Stations And A Minimum Of Three (3) Medium-Heavy Duty 

Vehicles Per Year, Totaling Fifteen (15) Vehicles Over A Five (5) Year Period From

[...]

Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency/City Council to be 

heard 11/19/2024

3.6 Subject: Asphalt Paver Purchasing Contract

From: Department Of Transportation

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Awarding A Purchasing Contract To Nixon-Egli 

Equipment Company In An Amount Not To Exceed Six Hundred Seventy-Five 

Thousand Dollars ($675,000.00) For The Purchase Of 1 (One) Vogele Super 2000-3I 

Asphalt Paver In Accordance With Cooperative Agreement Sourcewell Contract 

Number 101221-VAC Pursuant To Oakland Municipal Code Section 2.04.080

25-0267

View Report

View Legislation

Attachments:

[...]

Economic And Workforce Development Department

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Awarding Grants To Forty-Eight (48) 

Oakland-Based Nonprofit Organizations Providing Arts And Cultural Services In 

Oakland Through December 31, 2025, In A Total Amount Not To Exceed Eight 

Hundred Thirty Five Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($835,500)

25-0213

This City Resolution be * Withdrawn and Rescheduled.to go before the *Life 

Enrichment Committee Pending List With No Date Specific

Changes Made To The Community And Economic Development Committee 

Pending List

Subject: Informational Report And Study Session On Proposed Oakland Airport